24-3A XC District Championships

October 13, 2021

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Cheyanne Brooks
Hazel East
MacKenzie Crist
lerial Garcia
Fatima Uvalle

lzzy Wenglar
Noelle Rowland
Kendal Kitsch
Adia Kile

Claire Viktorin
Kyndall Kocian
Makayla Alford
Alyssa Trevino
Shelby Boudrie
Annabelle Rosales
Autumn Ryan-Newlan
Kenzi Gibson
Hannah Hjorth
Alex Bujnoch

Boling

East Bernard
East Bernard
Van Vleck
Boling

East Bernard
Boling

East Bernard
Van Vleck
East Bernard
Boling

Van Vleck
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling

Van Vleck
Van Vleck

15:21.4
15:31.7
15:45.4
16:06.0
16:21.1
16:29.3
16:37.1
16:43.8
16:55.6
17:08.7
17:36.8
17:48.0
18:11.1
18:22.8
18:29.2
18:49.5
19:09.7
20:45.1
22:09.8

7:41/M
7:46/M
7:53/M
8:03/M
8:11/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:28/M
8:34/M
8:48/M
8:54/M
9:06/M
9:11/M
9:15/M
9:25/M
9:35/M
10:23/M
11:05/M
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Jaycie Robertson

Van Vleck

22:56.1 11:28/M



East Bernard 29
Top 5 Times: 1:21:39.2

Boling 37
Top 5 Times: 1:24:07.6
Van Vleck 58

Top 5 Times: 1:33:44.6



